→	 Datasheet
REDLINE® A 209
Semi-automatic gas panel for cylinder/bundle
Description
Maximum primary pressure
Outlet pressure
Relief valve pressure
Outlet gauge range

*NOT APPLICABLE FOR SPECIALS S
MSLH0S S EX X XX XX XX XX XXXX XXXX XXXX
ORDERING INFORMATION
INLET GAUGE TYPE:
BT - BOURDON TUBE
I2 - INDUCTIVE CONTACT I2
R2 - REED CONTACT R2
I1 - INDUCTIVE CONTACT I1
R5 - REED CONTACT R5
OUTLET GAUGE TYPE:
BT - BOURDON TUBE
I1 - INDUCTIVE CONTACT I1
R5 - REED CONTACT R5
N14F - NPT1/4" FEMALE
M14M - M14X1,5 MALE
STAGES:
S - SINGLE STAGE
OPTIONS:
E0 - HP EXT. GAS PURGE + LP WITHOUT
SPECIALS:
0 - WITHOUT
S - SAFETY VALVE (NO RELIEF VALVE)
N14F - NPT1/4" FEMALE
M03S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM SS
MORE VERSIONS ON LIST OF CONNECTIONS
PROCESS INLET CONNECTION:
LIST OF CONNECTIONS
N14F - NPT1/4" FEMALE
M03S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM SS
M06S - COMPRESSION FITTING 6MM SS
M08S - COMPRESSION FITTING 8MM SS
M10S - COMPRESSION FITTING 10MM SS
M12S - COMPRESSION FITTING 12MM SS
IX2S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/8" SS
IX4S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" SS
IX6S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" SS
IX8S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" SS
INLET PRESSURE:
F4 - 60 BAR
FX - 200 BAR
GX - 300 BAR
EXAMPLE: MSLH0SSE00GXDXBTBTN14FM06SM06S
OUTLET PRESSURE:
D2 - 10 BAR
DX - 14 BAR
EY - 28 BAR
EX - 50 BAR
PROCESS
INLET
VERSIONS OVERVIEW
PURGE
OUT
OPTION - E0 / SPECIAL - S
OPTION - E0 / SPECIAL - 0
560
19

*NOT APPLICABLE FOR SPECIALS S
MSLH0S S EX X XX XX XX XX XXXX XXXX XXXX
ORDERING INFORMATION
INLET GAUGE TYPE:
BT - BOURDON TUBE
I2 - INDUCTIVE CONTACT I2
R2 - REED CONTACT R2
I1 - INDUCTIVE CONTACT I1
R5 - REED CONTACT R5
OUTLET GAUGE TYPE:
BT - BOURDON TUBE
I1 - INDUCTIVE CONTACT I1
R5 - REED CONTACT R5
N14F - NPT1/4" FEMALE
M14M - M14X1,5 MALE
STAGES:
S - SINGLE STAGE
OPTIONS:
E0 - HP EXT. GAS PURGE + LP WITHOUT
SPECIALS:
0 - WITHOUT
S - SAFETY VALVE (NO RELIEF VALVE)
N14F - NPT1/4" FEMALE
M03S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM SS
MORE VERSIONS ON LIST OF CONNECTIONS
PROCESS INLET CONNECTION:
LIST OF CONNECTIONS
N14F - NPT1/4" FEMALE
M03S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM SS
M06S - COMPRESSION FITTING 6MM SS
M08S - COMPRESSION FITTING 8MM SS
M10S - COMPRESSION FITTING 10MM SS
M12S - COMPRESSION FITTING 12MM SS
IX2S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/8" SS
IX4S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" SS
IX6S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" SS
IX8S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" SS
INLET PRESSURE:
F4 - 60 BAR
FX - 200 BAR
GX - 300 BAR
EXAMPLE: MSLH0SSE00GXDXBTBTN14FM06SM06S
OUTLET PRESSURE:
D2 - 10 BAR
DX - 14 BAR
EY - 28 BAR
EX - 50 BAR
PROCESS
INLET
VERSIONS OVERVIEW
PURGE
OUT
OPTION - E0 / SPECIAL - S
OPTION - E0 / SPECIAL - 0
560
19